
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Club 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

377 

1 

7 

242 

917 

508 

44 

56X 

111 

31 

75 

Name 

Phil De La O 

Bailey Murphy 

Landon Bily 

Carson Bowers 

Sydney Bowers 

Noah Jones 

Justin Pereira 

Graeme Mitchell 

Giovanni Perez DAmico 

James Wolcott 

Oliver Wolcott 

Points 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

0 

0 

Laps led 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

1 

20 

Diff 

0.088 

4.180 

6.763 

10.289 

10.519 

14.352 

17.154 

32.710 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

16:52.579 

16:56.671 

16:59.254 

17:02.780 

17:03.010 

17:06.843 

17:09.645 

17:25.201 

1:37.386 

17:08.949 

Best Tm 

48.487 

48.637 

48.909 

48.938 

48.950 

49.049 

49.090 

49.515 

1:00.109 

49.071 

In Lap 

10 

5 

9 

6 

5 

6 

5 

10 

1 

11 

0 

SubClass Comment 

Tramline 2 wheels - 3 seconds 

Avoidable Contact - 5 seconds 

DQ - Driver swap and weight 

Driver swapped karts - drove $31 

 

Printed: 9/24/2023 8:42:05 AM 

LeeAnna and Kelly 
Scot S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer #07 - 2 Cycle 
02 Rotax Club Max 

Main 

Race (20 Laps) started at 20:07:50 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

9/23/2023 20:10 


